
COMUNE DI ROBECCO PAVESE

ONERI DI URBANIZZAZIONE 

RESIDENZIALE

NC RS - RR NC RS - RR

ZONA A 0,36 0,22 0,93 0,21

ZONA B 0,43 0,29 0,93 0,31

ZONA C-E 0,65 0,3 0,93 0,31

INDUSTRIA

ARTIGIANATO

INDUSTRIA 

ALBERGHIERA

ATTIVITA' 

DIREZIONALI 

COMMERCIALI

1,012,48

4,52

11,21

0,9

0,9

3,23

2,25

URBANIZZAZIONE  I URBANIZZAZIONE  II

URBANIZZAZIONE  I URBANIZZAZIONE  II
SMALTIMENTO 

RIFIUTI

2,48 1,01


